
Inhalt
Abkürzungsverzeichnis

Vorwort

1 Pflanzen

2 Toxine

3 Algen und Pilze

Farbtafeln

4 Giftzentralen

5 Allgemeine Therapievorschläge bei Vergiftungen mit Pflanzen

Stichwortverzeichnis

VII

VIII

2

106

208

227

288

292

310

Bibliografische Informationen
http://d-nb.info/992991781

digitalisiert durch

http://d-nb.info/992991781

	IDN:992991781 ONIX:04 [TOC]
	Inhalt
	Seite 1

	Bibliografische Informationen
	http://d-nb.info/992991781



