

Inhalt

Abkürzungsverzeichnis	VII
Vorwort	VIII
1 Pflanzen	2
2 Toxine	106
3 Algen und Pilze	208
Farbtafeln	227
4 Giftzentralen	288
5 Allgemeine Therapievorschläge bei Vergiftungen mit Pflanzen	292
Stichwortverzeichnis	310